
Hard, Deco-Turf on Wood

1 STEPHENS, Sloane USA

2 RYBARIKOVA, Magdalena SVK

3 PETKOVIC, Andrea GER

4 MEUSBURGER, Yvonne AUT

5 ZAKOPALOVA, Klara CZE

6 VOEGELE, Stefanie SUI

7 KNAPP, Karin ITA

8 HANTUCHOVA, Daniela SVK

9 IVANOVIC, Ana SRB

10 WICKMAYER, Yanina BEL

11 PLISKOVA, Karolina CZE

12 SCHIAVONE, Francesca ITA

13 BEGU, Irina-Camelia ROU

14 QUALIFIER

15 BECK, Annika GER

16 CIBULKOVA, Dominika SVK

17 FLIPKENS, Kirsten BEL

18 VEKIC, Donna CRO

19 GOERGES, Julia GER

20 QUALIFIER

21 SVITOLINA, Elina UKR

22 BARTHEL, Mona GER

23 QUALIFIER

24 SUAREZ NAVARRO, Carla ESP

25 CIRSTEA, Sorana ROU

26 MAYR-ACHLEITNER, Patricia AUT

27 QUALIFIER

28 QUALIFIER

29 CADANTU, Alexandra ROU

30 KLAFFNER, Melanie AUT

31 NICULESCU, Monica ROU

32 KERBER, Angelique GER

Rank Pts.
1 9 Winner € 32,258 280
2 13 Finalist € 16,129 200
3 14 Semi-Finalist € 8,407 130
4 15 Quarter-Finalist € 4,435 70
5 19 2nd Round € 2,500 30
6 21 1st Round € 1,452 1
7 23
8 31

Generali Ladies Linz
MAIN DRAW SINGLES

Linz, Austria     7-13 October 2013

$235,000
2 WTA International
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Seeded Players On-site Prize Money Breakdown - Eur Lucky Losers Retirements/W.O.
KERBER, Angelique Lucky Loser TBA to replace Petra Kvitova (Low Back Injury) Lisa-Maria Moser (Personal Reasons)

STEPHENS, Sloane
IVANOVIC, Ana
SUAREZ NAVARRO, Carla
FLIPKENS, Kirsten
CIRSTEA, Sorana

www.wtatennis.com  |  facebook.com/WTA  |  twitter.com/WTA  |  youtube.com/WTA

CIBULKOVA, Dominika Last Direct Acceptance Players Representative WTA Supervisor
HANTUCHOVA, Daniela Irina-Camelia Begu - 74 Ana Ivanovic & Lisa-Maria Moser Mariana Alves


